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Re: Fwd: 308054mU LE®SEJy00

Natia Khmaladze <natia@moh.gov.ge>

Tue 2/27/2018 10:09 AM

To:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>;

Ccmdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; Shorena
Okropiridze <sokropiridze@moh.gov.ge>;
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Natia Khmaladze

Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
Head of the Legal Department

144, Tsereteli Ave., Thilisi, Georgia, 0119

Mob: 77 288800, E-mail: natia@moh.gov.ge

From: "Maia Nikoleishvili" <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
To: natia@moh.gov.ge

Cc: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge

Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 19:55:01 +0400

Subject: Fwd: 38034mL LEAMSBIFOS
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From: "Maia Nikoleishvili" <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

To: nkhmaladze@moh.gov.ge, mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge
Cc: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge, mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge

Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 19:49:33 +0400

Subject: Fwd: 38059mL LEGSB IO

9 gbodgdom ,

OMamm3  0d396m308  3bmdowos, bgswobogm 9gbgzg®sby @oygdowos ,00085dml  3bGHMMEOL  RsGBm
30639305 2030° 3Gmgd@Hob LEHOIGHIR0s: bdds@Mmzgmml  BbsMEslsFgMo FgMowol 6 Fgbodsdobo GmMIol
bgdmfig®o.

56Ol Loboom  20aBogb0m  LEMIE IR0l  ©M3NTIBEBHOL  Lsdmermm  ggedbosl, ©3bx 3gbGH®OL  dogH

1 of2 7/1/2018, 12:38 AM



Re: Fwd: 00085gmUb bg®Mo®gaos - Sopo Belkania

2 0f2

https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&Item...

9fm©g0o F900ol Boliffm®mgd e 356056@L s LEMIGIA00L MI3RMOEIWL, TboMgms dogh mIMIGEEOL

b5 FJMOL 0oMdsBY.

Lokl E935¢gdom, dobmgm, bz  oEwolm3Zob,

dobobBMol  dgdamdo  0bgm®domgdol  dobboom,

0my3sm©mom  ®g39b0  3mboEos/Eslodmgds  LEHMoGHIR00L  3GMgdBol  bgdmfigmslosb  ©e353d0Mmgd0m,

399 3635H90e0 356005630l gomgzswolifiobgdoo.

353030L39d0m,

0503™

Maia Nikoleishvili MPA

Chief Specialist of International Relations Division

HR Management and International Relations Department
Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
144 Tsereteli ave., 0159 Thbilisi, Georgia

Tel.: +995 32 2510034 (0803)

Cell phone: +995 577272713

E-mail: mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge

From: Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>

To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 15:44:21 +0000

Subject: LE®IBIFOS

Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: +995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge
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